DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
VILLAGES LIMITED

THE VILLAGE SHOPPE LIMITED

THE VILLAGE SHOPPE LIMITED

THE VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTRE LIMITED
VILLAMARTS LIMITED

VILLA SALTARECCIO LIMITED

VILLA SALTARECCIO LIMITED

THE VILLIERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE VILLIERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

VINALITH LIMITED

VINCENT D"ARCY LIMITED

VINCENT D"ARCY LIMITED

VINCENT F HUNT LIMITED

VINCENTS BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

VINCENT™S DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED

VINDEX LEGAL COSTS LIMITED

VINE COURT LIMITED

VINEGRID LIMITED

VINE GROUP LIMITED

VINE GROUP LIMITED

VINEMOOR LIMITED

VINEMOOR LIMITED

VINE TAVERNA LIMITED

VINEYARD CHURCH (LOUGHTON)

VINEY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VINIA COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

VINIA COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

VINITA MOTHERSOLE LIMITED

VINITA MOTHERSOLE LIMITED

VINOTHEQUE LIMITED

VINS DE PROVENCE LIMITED

VINTAGE MOTOR CYCLE CLUB LIMITED(THE)

VINTAGE WINES INTERNATIONAL LTD

VINTON RAIL CONSULT LIMITED

VINUM LIMITED

THE VINYL FACTORY LIMITED

VINYL FACTORY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

VINYL SPACE LIMITED

VIOLA INTERACTIVE LIMITED

VIOLA LONDON LIMITED

THE VIOLATE LIMITED

THE VIOLATE LIMITED

VIOLET CARE LTD.

VIOLET GROVE (HUCKNALL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VIOLET GROVE (HUCKNALL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VIOLET HILL BODY & SKINCARE CLINIC
LIMITED

VIOLET HILL BODY & SKINCARE CLINIC
LIMITED

VIP BENTLEYS LTD

VIP CLEANING (LINCOLNSHIRE) LIMITED

VIP DEVELOPERS LIMITED

VIPERIA ENGINEERING LTD

VIPERMARKETING.COM LIMITED

04992116
05439939
05439939
04979869
02588071
06388090
06388090
06373413
06373413
03990859
06129101
06129101
05120926
04709554
06203032
05568697
00929474
03839115
04823998
04823998
05792967
05792967
03030421
04198958
01042830
06420473
06420473
05226458
05226458
04973404
02691902
01570648
06522065
03991049
06497851
04184222
04786139
04191465
04744765
06643731
06211772
06211772
05753386
06375993

06375993
06485257
06485257
05929786
04447153
05032796

06033346
06228616

16/02/2009
1370272009
1370272009
1770272009
12/02/2009
1170272009
11/02/2009
1170272009
11/02/2009
1370272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1370272009
12/02/2009
17/02/2009
1370272009
1770272009
1370272009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009
11/02/2009
1370272009
16/02/2009
1370272009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
1770272009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
17/02/2009
1370272009

1370272009
1370272009
1370272009
1770272009
11/02/2009
1370272009

1370272009
12/02/2009

VILLAGE DESIGN & COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 03289852

THE VILLAGE (MELLING NO.2) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VILLAGE MEWS (NEWCASTLE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VILLAGER KITCHENS & FURNISHINGS LIMITED

VIPER SECURITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VIPER SECURITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VIPER SECURITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VIPER SUBSEA LTD

VIRAGO CONSULTING LIMITED

VIRAL SUCCESS LIMITED

VIRCOM3D LIMITED

VIRGIN COMPUTERS LIMITED

VIRGIN COMPUTERS LIMITED

VIRGIN COMPUTERS LIMITED

VIRGINIA CURRER MARINE LIMITED

VIRGINIA DONOVAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

THE VIRGINIA WATER DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VIRGIN MONEY GIVING LIMITED

VIRGO HOMES LIMITED

VIRIDOR RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VIRIDOR

VIRIDOR

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL
LIMITED

VIRTUALHOUSE LIMITED

VIRTUAL MAIL ROOM LIMITED

VIRTUAL MAIL ROOM LIMITED

VIRTUAL ROOM HIRE LIMITED

VIRTUAL VEHICLE ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

VIRTUOSO LEGAL LIMITED

VIRTUOUS SPIRAL LTD.

VIR2 LTD.

VISAGE MEDIA LIMITED

VISAS DOWN UNDER LIMITED

VISAS2 LIMITED

VISCONPRO LIMITED

VISHWANATH LIMITED

VISIBLE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

VISIONARY CAPITAL LIMITED

VISIONARY CAPITAL LIMITED

VISION DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

VISION DEVELOPMENTS (YORKSHIRE) LTD.

VISION DIRECT (UK) LIMITED

VISION EYEWEAR LIMITED

VISION EYEWEAR LIMITED

VISION IN PRODUCTION LIMITED

VISION OF HEALTH LIMITED

VISION OF HEALTH LIMITED

VISION PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

VISIONS DIGITAL LIMITED

VISIONS ELECTRONICS LIMITED

RESOURCE TRANSPORT LIMITED
COMPUTER GAMES LIMITED
GLOBAL TASKFORCE LIMITED
HEALTH & SAFETY PARTNERSHIP

RESOURCE (PETERBOROUGH) LIMITED

05050134

02943270

05638496
05960585
05960585
05960585
06213408
05139550
04784914
05103648
03390330
03390330
03390330
04601718
06226550
05623612

02733492
04706210
03649069
05583788
05727476
03765122
05340630
06225327

05101649
06128647
06128647
06417855
06077898
06595701
03582358
05464025
06488874
05434485
05436144
04420397
04728329
06807237
06462678
06462678
06001718
03702115
03464790
05990744
05990744
04418663
06536338
06536338
04512287
04864169
05429434

12/02/2009
1170272009

1670272009

1370272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1670272009
12/02/2009
1770272009
1170272009
1270272009
1170272009
1170272009
1270272009
1170272009
1170272009

1270272009
17/02/2009
1170272009
1170272009
1170272009
16/02/2009
1670272009
1170272009

1370272009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1270272009
13/02/2009
1170272009
1170272009
1170272009
1370272009
1170272009
1170272009
1370272009
1770272009
1170272009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1170272009
16/02/2009
1770272009
11/02/2009
1170272009
13/02/2009
1170272009
11/02/2009
1370272009
1370272009
1370272009



